
DATE

12-10-20222

13-10-2022

14-10-2022

15-10-2022

17-10-2022

18-10-2022

19-10-2022

20-10-2022

21-10-2022

MATHS ORAL

            TIMINGS:-   7:50 AM TO 1:50 PM

ENGISH ORAL

ENGISH WRITTEN

CONVERSATION ORAL

MATHS WRITTEN

DATE SHEET OF ASSESSMENT-1 OF UKG (2022-2023)

SUBJECT

DRAWING

HINDI ORAL

HINDI WRITTEN

G.K.WRITTEN


