DATE SHEET OF ASSESSMENT-1 OF UKG (2022-2023)	
DATE	SUBJECT
12-10-20222	DRAWING
13-10-2022	HINDI ORAL
14-10-2022	HINDI WRITTEN
15-10-2022	G.K.WRITTEN
17-10-2022	MATHS ORAL
18-10-2022	MATHS WRITTEN
19-10-2022	ENGISH ORAL
20-10-2022	ENGISH WRITTEN
21-10-2022	CONVERSATION ORAL

TIMINGS:- 7:50 AM TO 1:50 PM